

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.11881 of 2026

23

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
06.	24.08.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Civil Supplies submitted that counter have not been filed but the arguments would be submitted on the available record. Heard in part. For continuation, post on 02.09.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> GRL	